Local canopy for 150KVA Generator (Body build)
2 	 Pes . 1.00 1,85 ,000.00 1,85,000.00 

3 Local Auto Transfer Swi tch (ATS) for 150KVA Generator Pes. 1.00 65 ,000 .00 65,000.00 

Total TK 20,00,000.00 
! .I Special Discount= I 1,00,000.00 

I Total= I 19,00,000.00 

(Taka Nineteen Lac only) 
02. 	 Specification : Attached herewith (Page-1 to 9) 

03. 	 Mode of Payment 
a) TK 19,00,000.00 Payment along with work order 

Warranty Period: 12 months from the date commiss ioning . 

Delivery time: 7 days from the date of work order.